Name of the Central Public Information Officer of Geological Survey of India — 2% (§

Employee ID

114162

111208

105531

105531

118968

100256

120155

116103

105208

Employee
Name
V.D.Bhole

Sugatha V.V.

Kakoli Deb

Kakoli Deb

A.M.Asim Ansari

S.C.Bose

S.Roy Choudhuri

T.R.Das

S.Das Roy

A.Anil Kumar

State Unit

Employee
Region
NR

NER

ER

NEnR, M |IB

WR

CHQ

CHQ

CHQ

CHQ

M&CSD

Employee
Phone
(0522)2325014

(0364)2534141

9433055092

9433055092

(0141)2710753

9830916453

9163904237

9433312956

8013007905

(0824) 2426073

Employee Office

Geological Survey of India, Northern Region
Vasundhara Bhawan, Sector-E, Aligunj

Geological Survey of India, NER,
Pokseh, Shillong-793003

Geological Survey of India,Eastern Region
Bhubijnan Bhawan, DK-II, Sector-Il, Kolkata-91.

Geological Survey of _‘z%m‘ NEnR M 1B
Bhubijnan Bhawan, DK-II, Sector-Il, Kolkata-91.

Geological Survey of India, Western Region
15-16 Jhalana Dungri, Jaipur-302004

Geological Survey of India, CHQ, RTI Cell,
29, J.L.Nehru Road, Kolkata-16.

Geological Survey of India, CHQ, Chemical Divn.
15 A&B Kyd Street, Kolkata-16.

Geological Survey of Indeia, CHQ, Sec-19B
15 A&B Kyd Street, Kolkata-16.

Geological Survey of India, CHQ, Sec-19A
15 A&B Kyd Street, Kolkata-16.

Geological Survey of India, M&CSD
Mangalore, Mangladevi Road, Pandeshwar.



116070

110813

120749

110694

118739

Rina Verma

N.Padmaiah

S.P.Jain

K.Rameswara Rao

[.G.Sreekumaran

DGCO

SR

CR

GSITI

RSAS

8800761100

9490462918

7588237842

(040)24225041

(080)26662595

DGCQO, GSI, A-ll, Pushpa Bhawan,
Madangir Road, New Delhi

Geological Survey of India, Southern Region
Bandlaguda, Hyderabad- 500068.

Geological Survey of India, Central Region,
Seminary Hills, Nagpur- 440006.

Geological Survey of India, Training Institute,
GSI Complex, Bandlaguda, Hyderabad- 500068.

Geological Survey of India, RSAS, Mission- 1B
Vasudha Bhawan, Kumaraswamy Layout
Bangalore-560078



Name of the First Appellate Authority of Geological Survey of India

Employee ID

106771

106771

117046

114139

114825

110798

110052

105264

117049

112768

Employee

Name

S.R.Kisku

S.R.Kisku

Som Nath Chandel

S.N.Meshram

Rajeswar Paul

M.Sridhar

Dayanand

S.V.Hedge

Brij Kumar

Ashok Kumar

Mulkh Raj Jarngal

State Unit

Employee

Region

NEnR

ER

NR

CHQ

CR

SR

RSAS

M&CSD

WR

GSIT!

NER

20(8
Employee
Phone
(033)23211269
(033)23377783

(0522)2321664

(033)22520694

(0712)2510193

(040)24220858

(080)6662881

(0824)2426073

(0141)2710753

(040)24225001

(0364) 2520228

Employee Office
GSI, Natural Energy Resources, Mission - 11B
Bhubijnan Bhawan, DK-6, Sector Il, Salt Lake,Kolkata-91

GSI, Eastern Region
Bhubijnan Bhawan, DK-6, Sector II, Salt Lake,Kolkata-91

GSI Complex, Vasundhara, Sector-E, Aligunj,
Lucknow- 226024

GSl, 27, J.L.Nehru Road, Kolkata-16.

GSl, Central Region, Seminary Hills
Nagpur- 440006

GSI, Southern Region, Hyderabad- 500068

GS|, RSAS, Vasudha Bhawan, Kumaraswamy
Layout, Bangalore- 560078.

GSl, M&CSD, Mangaldevi Road, Pandeshwar
Mangalore, Karnataka- 575001

GSI, Western Region,15-16 Jhala Dungri
Jaipur- 302004.

GSl Training Institute, Bandlaguda, Hyderabad-500068

GSI, North Eastern Region, Nongrim Hills
Shillong- 793003



